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Leubner, Jens

Kade, Vinzenz

Gabler, Philipp
Ribeiro, Vitor

Doil, Uwe - Henker
Durast, Dirk
Wunderlich, Lars - Wu

Forker, Michael - Mimi
Schmidt, Christoph
Schindler, Rene
Fritsch, Heiko

Rudel, Nino

Hermann, Dirk
Zimmermann, Holger
Kretschmer, Christoph

Strehle, Silvio - SOS
Dirring, Markus

Otto, Bernd

Leubner, Thomas

Steudte, Sven - Kaule
Koch, Michel

Winter, Tommy - Holzwurm
Fechner, Matthias

Becker, Nicole

Dittrich, Marco

Kirsche, Lars - Loode
Kiihnel, Marcel -IbiseKiihns
Katzer, Toni

Melde, Oliver

Richter, Cindy

Werner, Michael -Tyson
Richter, Dirk

Stein, Michael - A
Guse, Frank - Sami

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2011
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-9
-2

-1
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Satze

19
17
22
17
16
20
28
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